
Cascavel (3.058 km)

09 - 11 June 2017

1ª Prova, 10/6/2017 14:40 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 10/6/2017 15:35

Start : 14:38, Finish flag : 15:13

1 35 Gabriel Robe Motortech Competições Turismo 29 00:35:40.834 149.1 1:07.201 2 - -

2 177 Luca Milani C2 Team Turismo 29 00:35:41.843 149.0 1:07.192 5 1.009 1.009

3 117 Gustavo Myasava MRF Motorsport Turismo 29 00:35:42.266 149.0 1:07.221 5 1.432 0.423

4 99 Edson Coelho MRF Motorsport Turismo 29 00:35:42.606 149.0 1:07.563 11 1.772 0.340

5 86 Gustavo Frigotto RKL Motorsports Turismo 29 00:35:43.435 148.9 1:07.551 15 2.601 0.829

6 17 Pietro Rimbano RKL Motorsports Turismo 29 00:35:44.073 148.9 1:07.885 12 3.239 0.638

7 19 Mateus Muniz Motortech Competições Turismo 29 00:35:45.208 148.8 1:07.893 9 4.374 1.135

8 77 Raphael Reis W2 Racing Turismo 29 00:35:46.677 148.7 1:07.548 24 5.843 1.469

9 7 Giulio Borlenghi Full Time Academy Turismo 29 00:35:46.879 148.7 1:08.112 10 6.045 0.202

10 46 Tuca Antoniazzi Motorsport Turismo 28 00:35:44.535 143.7 1:09.676 3 1  Lp. 1  Lp.

11 11 Gaetano di Mauro W2 Racing Turismo 24 00:28:08.850 156.4 1:07.788 15 5  Lp. 4  Lp.

12 23 Marco Cozzi R Sports Turismo 22 00:26:38.205 151.5 1:07.911 13 7  Lp. 2  Lp.

13 78 Lucas Peres L3 Motorsport Turismo 8 00:09:46.763 150.0 1:08.729 3 21  Lp. 14  Lp.

14 13 Raphael Campos Nascar Motorsport Turismo 4 00:04:39.042 157.8 1:08.325 4 25  Lp. 4  Lp.

15 33 Antonio Matiazzi L3 Motorsport Turismo 3 00:03:56.575 139.6 1:10.236 3 26  Lp. 1  Lp.

16 84 Fernando Croce R Sports Turismo 1 00:01:18.892 139.5 - 0 28  Lp. 2  Lp.
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